Date

Tuesday, 27rd
June 2023

Wenesday, 28rd
June 2023

Thursday, 29th
June 2023

Friday, 30th
June 2023

Time

13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

BEACH SOCCER
27 June - 1 July, 2023
Tarnow Beach Arena

Type

Competition Day 1

ITA vs UKR
ESP vs UKR
POR vs ESP
MDA vs SUI
POL vs CZE
AZE vs POL

Competition Day 2

ITA vs MDA
ITA vs UKR
POR vs AZE
SUI vs UKR
POR vs CZE
POL vs ESP

Competition Day 3

UKR vs MDA
ESP vs ITA
ESP vs AZE
SUI vs ITA
POL vs POR
POL vs POR

Competition Day 4

Position 5-6

Position 5-8

Position 5-8
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal

\\

W

Competition Phase

MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group B
MEN - Group A
MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group A
MEN — Group A

MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group B
MEN - Group A
MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group A
MEN - Group A

MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group B
MEN - Group A
MEN - Group B
WOMEN - Group A
MEN - Group A

WOMEN
MEN
MEN

WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
MEN




Saturday, 1th
July 2023

12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30
20:00
21:30
21:45

Competition Day 5

Position 7-8
Position 5-6
3rd Place Game
3rd Place Game
FINAL
FINAL
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

\\

W




