

## BEACH SOCCER 27 June - 1 July, 2023 Tarnow Beach Arena

Date	Time	Туре	Competition Phase
		7.	
Tuesday, 27rd June 2023		Competition Day 1	
	13:00	ITA vs UKR	MEN - Group B
	14:30	ESP vs UKR	WOMEN – Group B
	16:00	POR vs ESP	MEN - Group A
	17:30	MDA vs SUI	MEN - Group B
	19:00	POL vs CZE	WOMEN – Group A
	20:30	AZE vs POL	MEN – Group A
Wenesday, 28rd June 2023		Competition Day 2	
	13:00	ITA vs MDA	MEN - Group B
	14:30	ITA vs UKR	WOMEN – Group B
	16:00	POR vs AZE	MEN - Group A
	17:30	SUI vs UKR	MEN - Group B
	19:00	POR vs CZE	WOMEN – Group A
	20:30	POL vs ESP	MEN - Group A
Thursday, 29th June 2023		Competition Day 3	
	13:00	UKR vs MDA	MEN - Group B
	14:30	ESP vs ITA	WOMEN – Group B
	16:00	ESP vs AZE	MEN - Group A
	17:30	SUI vs ITA	MEN - Group B
	19:00	POL vs POR	WOMEN – Group A
	20:30	POL vs POR	MEN - Group A
Friday, 30th June 2023		Competition Day 4	
	11:30	Position 5-6	WOMEN
	13:00	Position 5-8	MEN
	14:30	Position 5-8	MEN
	16:00	Semifinal	WOMEN
	17:30	Semifinal	MEN
	19:00	Semifinal	WOMEN
	20:30	Semifinal	MEN



Saturday, 1th July 2023		Competition Day 5	
4			
	12:30	Position 7-8	MEN
	14:00	Position 5-6	MEN
	15:30	3rd Place Game	WOMEN
	17:00	3rd Place Game	MEN
	18:30	FINAL	WOMEN
	20:00	FINAL	MEN
	21:30	Medal Ceremony	WOMEN
	21:45	Medal Ceremony	MEN